Contact Photo Report

Mr. Wade Barnes

wade@bigvoice.com
Home: 615-591-9010
Mobile: 615-260-7850
Company: 615-591-9955

' Birthday: 03/21

3001 Mickey Rd
Spring Hill, TN 37174-6266

Mr. Nate Barrett

nathan.l.barrett@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-260-3989
Company:

Birthday: 10/07

2033 Hemlock Drive
Spring Hill, TN 37174

Mr. Ridley Barron III

rbarron@stationhillchurch.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-330-9788
Company: 888-398-7111

Birthday: 07/15

i > 2639 SPORTING HILL BRIDGE
RD
Thompsons Station, TN 37179

Mr. Pat Bayer
b pib516@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 908-208-6440
Company: 615-725-8085

Birthday: 09/23

2908 Iroquois Dr
Thompsons Station, TN 37179-
5021

<= MinistryPlatform

3/11/2016 11:11:05 PM

Mr. Don Beal

= donmb@charter.net
Home: 615-614-1025
Mobile: 615-210-3898
Company:

Birthday: 10/30

2693 Foxtrot Dr
Spring Hill, TN 37174-8260

Mr. Will Beasley Jr.

williamjbeasley@hotmail.com
Home: 615-497-1918

Mobile: 615-497-1918
Company:

Birthday: 10/09

8 261 Red Oak Trl
Spring Hill, TN 37174-7506

Mr. Anthony Bennett

habennett65@yahoo.com
Home: 615-241-1402
Mobile: 615-804-2992
Company: 615-599-8801

Birthday: 07/20

1082 Neal Crest Circle
Spring Hill, TN 37174

Mr. Chris Betts

cebetts@bellsouth.net
Home: 615-794-8505
Mobile: 615-943-8531
Company:

Birthday: 05/27

4068 Murfreesboro Rd
Franklin, TN 37067-4059
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Contact Photo Report

Mr. Don Brewer

dwbrewer2411@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-403-1134
Company:

Birthday: 07/18

1127 Golf View Way
Spring Hill, TN 37174

tntarheels@charter.net
Home: 931-451-7120
Mobile: 615-924-9393
Company:

Birthday: 07/22

3014 Dogwood Trl
Spring Hill, TN 37174-7432

Mr. Tommy Byers IV

tbyers7777@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-915-8694
Company: 615-213-5427

Birthday: 08/10

1014 Watauga Ct
Thompsons Station, TN 37179-
5340

Mr. Ron Carothers

ronmargie@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-972-9129
Company:

Birthday: 07/11

- Y1007 Kyle Lane
Spring Hill, TN 37174

<& MinistryPlatform

3/11/2016 11:11:05 PM

Mr. Oscar Crouch Jr.

ocrouchl@gmail.com
Home: 615-302-8074
Mobile: 813-334-3153
Company:

Birthday: 12/31

1156 Cynthia Lane
Spring Hill, TN 37174

Mr. Keith Duffek

keith_duffek@hotmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-938-0442
Company: 440-721-2637

Birthday: 05/14

2003 Lincoln Road
Spring Hill, TN 37174-4537

Mr. Harold Fambro

jhftruck@bellsouth.net
Home:

Mobile: 615-414-5521
Company:

Birthday: 01/09

4149 River Links Drive
Spring Hill, TN 37174-7170

Mr. Scott Fowler

scott_fowler@bellsouth.net
Home: 615-790-2317
Mobile: 901-292-3383
Company:

Birthday: 10/04

187 Riverwood Dr
Franklin, TN 37069-4181
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Contact Photo Report

Mr. Jeff Gardner

jgardner1972@gmail.com
Home:
- Mobile: 615-473-3797

~ Company:

Birthday: 12/30

1043 Achiever Circle
Spring Hill, TN 37174-6116

Mr. Lee Harrison

eleeharrison@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-498-8919
Company:

Birthday: 08/12

1011 Prince Street
Spring Hill, TN 37174-2895

Mr. Adam Hatfield

Vi BT flatfive80@yahoo.com
| ' ' Home:

§ Mobile: 706-267-3690
Company:

§ Birthday: 05/14

2688 Paradise Dr
Spring Hill, TN 37174-7156

Mr. John Headley

johncheadley@gmail.com
Home: 931-223-8878
Mobile: 205-862-6375
Company: 205-862-6375

Birthday: 10/28

L
‘4, 3812 Stonecrest Drive
Columbia, TN 38401

<& MinistryPlatform

3/11/2016 11:11:05 PM

Mr. Jason Hebden

jasonhebden@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-509-0229
Company: 615-761-1830

Birthday: 05/24

3007 Sakari Cir
Spring Hill, TN 37174-7448

Mr. Jim Hough

jim.l.hough@gmail.com
Home: 615-519-6830
Mobile: 615-519-6830
Company: 615-533-0546

Birthday: 02/16

2604 Hemingway Cir

Thompsons Station, TN 37179-

5101

Mr. Mark Janssen

mjanssen@cecinc.com
Home: 615-330-0810
Mobile: 615-330-0810
Company: 615-333-7797

Birthday: 05/22

| 4014 Cadence Dr
Spring Hill, TN 37174-2881

Mr. Dave Johnson

davej2012@gmail.com
Home: 615-790-3723
Mobile: 615-598-1308
Company:

Birthday: 12/04

5077 Joe Peay Rd
Spring Hill, TN 37174-2235
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Contact Photo Report

Mr. Jeff Jordan

eaglensooner@gmail.com
Home: 615-794-4367
Mobile: 615-364-7705
Company:

Birthday: 05/26

2158 Loudenslager Dr
Thompsons Station, TN 37179-
5312

4kerrfam@charter.net
Home: 615-779-6989
~ Mobile: 615-779-6989
, Company: 615-435-8289

| Birthday: 11/14

1036 Countess Lane
Spring Hill, TN 37174-2866

Mr. Darin Kimbrough

dkimbrough@richardspaint.com
Home: 615-241-1522

Mobile: 205-283-1423
Company:

Birthday: 03/09

1024 Via Francesco Way
Spring Hill, TN 37174

robert_a_king@msn.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-419-6295
Company: 615-472-4400
x1313

Birthday: 05/07

979 Rip Steele Rd
Columbia, TN 38401-7740

<& MinistryPlatform

3/11/2016 11:11:05 PM

Mr. Jason King

jasonking02@msn.com
Home: 615-347-5561
Mobile: 615-806-5297
Company: 615-748-4989

Birthday: 07/18

2008 Brisbane Drive
Spring Hill, TN 37174

Mr. Jeremy King

Mr. Bob Kuns

kingjerl3@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-403-0408
Company:

Birthday: 04/19

1722 Freiburg Dr

Spring Hill, TN 37174-7182

rckuns@gmail.com
Home: 615-241-1238
Mobile: 469-261-3059
Company:

Birthday: 08/14

1002 Gawler Ct

Spring Hill, TN 37174-8553

drliedtke@me.com
Home: 615-599-5128
Mobile: 615-479-5809
Company:

Birthday: 06/23

2577 Tom Anderson Rd
Franklin, TN 37064-9630
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Contact Photo Report

Mr. Carl Meekins

cwmeekins@gmail.com
Home: 615-545-7762
Mobile: 615-545-7793
Company:

Birthday: 10/06

3311 Haynes Dr
Spring Hill, TN 37174-2840

Mr. Jim Pardue

jnpardue30@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 706-506-0605
Company:

Birthday: 01/01

4001 Elsie St
Spring Hill, TN 37174

Mr. Ken Parker

kentxtn@gmail.com
Home: 615-497-1047
Mobile: 615-497-1047
Company:

Birthday: 06/16

3028 Sakari Cir
Spring Hill, TN 37174-7450

jim.parrish@innovativesouth.com
Home:

- Mobile: 615-426-0100

~ Company: 615-501-9100

- Birthday:

416 Boyd Mill Ave
Franklin, TN 37064-3104

& MinistryPlatform

3/11/2016 11:11:05 PM

Mr. Jeremy Pittman

jeremy@jeremypittman.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-403-2700
Company: 615-469-1412

Birthday: 11/06

2801 New Port Royal Rd
Thompsons Station, TN 37179-
5330

Mr. Alan Pulfrey

alan.pulfrey@gmail.com
Home: 615-794-5376
Mobile: 615-419-4846
Company:

Birthday: 10/16

1009 Lichfield Ct
Thompsons Station, TN 37179-
5336

dreid4261@me.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-973-1805
Company:

Birthday: 09/25

1511 Bunbury Dr
Thompsons Station, TN 37179-
9723

Mr. Bradley Sapp
2sappsters@gmail.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-428-6207
Company:

Birthday: 08/25

LMW
ML ,/gk\\m%FoustDr

Spring Hill, TN 37174
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Contact Photo Report

Mr. David Shipps

dshipps@charter.net
Home: 615-302-0017
Mobile: 615-516-7598
Company:

Birthday: 10/19

4000 Pewter Trl
Spring Hill, TN 37174-7102

Mr. Jeff Swords

jeff.swords@me.com
Home: 615-392-0089
Mobile: 615-405-5406
Company: 615-538-8149

Birthday: 12/18

1709 Stoney Hill Ln
Spring Hill, TN 37174

Mr. Steve Taylor

steve.taylor3008@gmail.com
Home: 615-302-8430
Mobile: 615-512-7862

| Company:

Birthday: 07/04

| 3008 Carpenter Pass
Spring Hill, TN 37174

Mr. Steve Thompson

tsn122559@gmail.com
Home: 931-359-3697
Mobile: 615-202-9067
Company: 615-216-8791

Birthday: 01/13

1820 Colbert Hollow Rd
Lewisburg, TN 37091-5205

<= MinistryPlatform

3/11/2016 11:11:05 PM

Mr. Brandon Toungette

Mr. Ryun Vail

brandontoungette@yahoo.com

Home:
Mobile: 615-403-8594
Company: 615-263-2925

Birthday: 10/09

913 Camellia Drive
Columbia, TN 38401

ryunvail@gmail.com
Home: 615-305-9037
Mobile: 615-207-9022
Company:

Birthday: 08/26

1 3021 Candlelite Dr

Spring Hill, TN 37174-7101

whitwebb@charter.net
Home:

Mobile: 615-260-5482
Company:

Birthday: 05/28

1391 Round Hill Lane
Spring Hill, TN 37174

cjwills57@hotmail.com
Home: 740-412-7855
Mobile: 740-412-7855
Company: 615-872-6685

Birthday: 05/06

1084 Cantwell Place
Spring Hill, TN 37174-6234
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Mr. Michael Wynn

mwynn23@yahoo.com
Home:

Mobile: 615-642-0909
Company:

Birthday: 03/28

4634 Bennett Hollow Road
Thompsons Station, TN 37179-
9220

<> MinistryPlatform
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